Crane Cabins
E-Containers/Shelters
VKS Series Crane Cab Coolers
VP Package/Monoblock Type Units
2,5 kW - 28 kW
cooling capacity
+95°C
upper limit ambient

5.	 This feature is applicable when more than one unit is desired to be used with keeping the next one as standby.
VP 3 5 0 V 7 0
Product Type Code
4 1 1 F 1 1 0 1 1 E 1 1
Package type
Crane Cabin Cooler
V: Vertical Type
H: Horizontal Type
350x10= 3500 Watt (nominal)
420
550
720
850
1050
1200
1650
2050
0: 380-420V/3Ph/50Hz
0: Welded and epoxy coated carbon steel body, C4
4: Stainless steel made welded body
0: Evaporator coil with copper tubes and aluminium fins +
epoxy coated
1: Evaporator coil with copper tubes and fins + Epoxy coated
2: Evaporator coil with copper tubes and aluminium fins +
electrofin coated
3: evaporator coil with copper tubes and fins + electrofin coated
0: Condenser coil with copper tubes and aluminium fins +
epoxy coated
1: Condenser coil with copper tubes and fins + epoxy coated
2: Condenser coil with copper tubes and aluminium fins +
electrofin coated
3: Condenser coil with copper tubes and fins + electrofin
coated
1: EU4 class filter
2: EU4 class filter + filter clogging alarm
F: Semi-hermetic reciprocating compressor
B: Semi-hermetic reciprocating compressor
G: Semi-hermetic reciprocating compressor
1: Control voltage; 230 VAC/1Ph
4: Control voltage; 24VDC
0: No heating
1: Electrical heating
1: Air flow directions; top side supply
and return air connections
2: Air flow directions; bottom side supply
and return air connections
3: Air flow directions; back side supply
and return air connections
0: Electrical panel; detached, stand alone
1: Electrical panel; left side
2: Electrical panel; right side
3: Electrical panel; back side
E1: Cooling Unit; left sided
E2: Cooling Unit; right sided
E3: Cooling Unit; top
E4: Cooling Unit; below
VKS Series VP Package/Monoblock Type Units tmsgrup.com VKS Series VP Package/Monoblock Type Units tmsgrup.com
1.	 Cooling capacity range is given between room temperature 22-35 ° C and ambient temperature 35-65 ° C. Please contact us for detailed information.